Traditional Big Breakfast $25.90

Pork sausage, streaky bacon, eggs cooked to your liking served on toasted
ciabatta, flat mushrooms, oven roasted tomato and house made rosti.

Eggs Bene $23.90

Poached eggs on ciabatta served on or either bacon/hot smoked salmon/flat
mushrooms with wilted spinach finished with hollandaise sauce.

French Toast $23.90

Brioche cooked till golden lightly dusted with sugar powder served with berry
compote, creme fraiche, caramelised banana, streaky bacon.

Smashed Avocado $21.90

Served on grain toast topped with poached egg finished with
dukkha crumb with balsamic glaze.

Fresh Fruit Salad $18.90

Accompanied by honey toasted fruit and nut granola,
Greek yoghurt with berry compote.

Little People’s Breakfast $12.90

Hot cakes, maple syrup and vanilla ice cream
or
Bacon Sausage and egg on toast, rosti with watties tomato sauce.

airport

Ly Jateway

B re a.kfa.St www.airportgateway.co.nz




Beef Prawn Noodle Salad $25.90

Asian slaw with fresh herbs dressed in sesame soy and honey,
tender beef strips with prawn cutlets finished with toasted cashew nuts.

Catch of the Day Fish Tacos $19.90

Served with slaw, tangy mango and lime salsa
and finished with peri peri mayo.

Oriental Glazed Pork $17.90

Pulled pork served on sliders served with apple slaw and apple cider dressing.

Classic Seafood Chowder $19.90

House made. Served with toasted ciabiatta and herb butter.

Steak Sandwich $25.90

Ribeye cooked to your liking served with salad greens, bacon,
caramelized onion, slider pickle with dijon mayo on ciabatta.

Bagel selection $19.90

Smashed avocado bacon lettuce tomato BLAT served in a bagel
or
Hot smoked salmon, cream cheese, baby spinach, capers
and lemon zest served in a bagel.

Chicken Burger $27.90

Southern chicken served with bacon, crispy lettuce with peri peri mayo on a
milk bap accompanied by fries and aioli.

airport

N
L Jateway

www.airportgateway.co.nz




Spirits Bubbles
All served as double (30ml)
Unless otherwise specified Brown Brothers Prosecco SXX.XX

Brown Brothers Rose Prosecco  SXX.XX
Appletons Rum $10.00
Bacardi White Rum $10.00
Bundberg Dark Rum $10.00
Coruba Dark Rum $10.00 . . Glass Bottle
Jack Daniols £10.00 White Wine (150m)  (750mi)
Jim Bgam 510.00 Matawhero Chardonnay $14.00 $56.00
Johnhle 'Walker 510.00 Jules Taylor Sauvignon Blanc $15.00 $60.00
Glenfiddich 12yr 513.00 Jules Taylor Pinot Gris $15.00 $60.00
Bombay Sapphire 510.00 Stonyridge Fallen Angel Riesling $12.00 $48.00
Gordons Gin $10.00
Smirnoff Vodka $10.00
Jose Cuervo Tequila $10.00
Kahlua $10.00 . Glass Bottle
Baileys Irish Cream 510.00 Matawhero Merlot $1400  $56.00
Cointreau 510.00 Roys Hill Merlot Cabernet $1000  $40.00

Brookfields Syrah $12.00 $48.00
St Remy VSOP Brandy (43ml)  513.00 Devils Staircase Pinot Noir $16.00 $64.00
Dows Fine Tawny Port (85ml)  $13.00 Brookfields Cabernet Sauvignon ~ $12.00 $48.00
Tio Pepe Sherry (85ml) $10.00

: : Bottled Beers

Cider Selection s11

, Speights MID $10.00

Good George House Made Ciders Speights OLD DARK $10.00

Doris Plum Cider Refreshing Speights GOLD $10.00

Roseé Cider Slightly sweet strawberry Steinlager Pure $11.00

with zing of lime Heineken $11.00

Passionfruit with Apple  Tart & juicy Heineken 0.0 $11.00

Apple Crisp, dry, refreshing Corona $11.00

Cocktails $11.90 Craft Beer $13
Good George crafted cocktails.
. . Panhead
Served in a tall glass over ice.
Super Charger
Gin Smash - with soda & smashed doris plum Port Road
Vodka Mule - with zesty ginger & lime Rat Rod
Lime Vodka Soda - very crisp & refreshing Quick Change
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Non-Alcoholic

Orange, Cranberry, Pineapple, Tomato
Coke, Coke Zero

Sprite, Sprite Zero

Schweppes — Tonic, Soda, Ginger Ale
Bunderberg - Ginger Beer, LLB,

Diet Ginger Beer

Good George Plum Cider

Peach Non-Alcoholic Iced Tea
(poured over ice)

Coffee/Tea

Cappuccino
Latte

Flat White
Espresso

Long Black
Mochaccino
Hot Chocolate
Chai Latte

Shot syrup

Hazelnut, Vanilla, Caramel

Soy, Almond or Coconut Milk
Takeaway Cup

Tea

Earl Grey or English Breakfast

Herbal Tea Range

Fragrant Jasmine Green Tea
Rose and French Vanilla
Ceylon Spice Chai

Berry Sensation

Lively Lime with Orange Fusion
Naturally Spicy Berry

Non Alcoholic Beverages

$6.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50

$10.00
$5.50

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50

50c

$1.00
50c

$4.50

$4.50

Smoothies $9.50

Berry Blast
Packed with berries, banana, yogurt & juice.

Tropical Paradise
Mango, passionfruit, banana, yogurt & juice.

Iced Drinks $8.50

Iced Chocolate

Cadbury chocolate milk poured over ice
cream topped with cream and dusted with
chocolate.

Iced Coffee

A double shot espresso poured over ice
cream & ice. Topped with milk, cream &
cinnamon dusting.

Iced Latte

Milkshakes $7.00

Made with Ice Cream

Banana
Strawberry
Caramel
Vanilla
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