Traditional Big Breakfast \$25.90

Pork sausage, streaky bacon, eggs cooked to your liking served on toasted ciabatta, flat mushrooms, oven roasted tomato and house made rosti.

Eggs Bene \$23.90

Poached eggs on ciabatta served on or either bacon/hot smoked salmon/flat mushrooms with wilted spinach finished with hollandaise sauce.

French Toast \$23.90

Brioche cooked till golden lightly dusted with sugar powder served with berry compote, crème fraiche, caramelised banana, streaky bacon.

Smashed Avocado \$21.90

Served on grain toast topped with poached egg finished with dukkha crumb with balsamic glaze.

Fresh Fruit Salad \$18.90

Accompanied by honey toasted fruit and nut granola, Greek yoghurt with berry compote.

Little People's Breakfast \$12.90

Hot cakes, maple syrup and vanilla ice cream or Bacon Sausage and egg on toast, rosti with watties tomato sauce.



Beef Prawn Noodle Salad \$25.90

Asian slaw with fresh herbs dressed in sesame soy and honey, tender beef strips with prawn cutlets finished with toasted cashew nuts.

Catch of the Day Fish Tacos \$19.90

Served with slaw, tangy mango and lime salsa and finished with peri peri mayo.

Oriental Glazed Pork \$17.90

Pulled pork served on sliders served with apple slaw and apple cider dressing.

Classic Seafood Chowder \$19.90

House made. Served with toasted ciabiatta and herb butter.

Steak Sandwich \$25,90

Ribeye cooked to your liking served with salad greens, bacon, caramelized onion, slider pickle with dijon mayo on ciabatta.

Bagel selection \$19.90

Smashed avocado bacon lettuce tomato BLAT served in a bagel or

Hot smoked salmon, cream cheese, baby spinach, capers and lemon zest served in a bagel.

Chicken Burger \$27.90

Southern chicken served with bacon, crispy lettuce with peri peri mayo on a milk bap accompanied by fries and aioli.





Spirits

All served as double (30ml) unless otherwise specified

Appletons Rum	\$10.00
Bacardi White Rum	\$10.00
Bundberg Dark Rum	\$10.00
Coruba Dark Rum	\$10.00
Jack Daniels	\$10.00
Jim Beam	\$10.00
Johnnie Walker	\$10.00
Glenfiddich 12yr	\$13.00
Bombay Sapphire	\$10.00
Gordons Gin	\$10.00
Smirnoff Vodka	\$10.00
Jose Cuervo Tequila	\$10.00
Kahlua	\$10.00
Midori	\$10.00
Baileys Irish Cream	\$10.00
Cointreau	\$10.00
St Remy VSOP Brandy (43ml)	\$13.00
Dows Fine Tawny Port (85ml)	\$13.00
Tio Pepe Sherry (85ml)	\$10.00

Bubbles

Brown Brothers Prosecco \$XX.XX Brown Brothers Rose Prosecco \$XX.XX

White Wine	Glass (150ml)	Bottle (750ml)
Matawhero Chardonnay Jules Taylor Sauvignon Blanc Jules Taylor Pinot Gris Stonyridge Fallen Angel Riesling	\$14.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$12.00	\$56.00 \$60.00 \$60.00 \$48.00
Red Wine	Glass (150ml)	Bottle (750ml)
Matawhero Merlot Roys Hill Merlot Cabernet Brookfields Syrah Devils Staircase Pinot Noir Brookfields Cabernet Sauvignon	\$14.00 \$10.00 \$12.00 \$16.00	\$56.00 \$40.00 \$48.00 \$64.00

Cider Selection \$11

Good George House Made Ciders

Doris Plum Cider Refreshing

Rosé Cider Slightly sweet strawberry

with zing of lime

Passionfruit with Apple Tart & juicy

Apple Crisp, dry, refreshing

Bottled Beers

Speights MID	\$10.00
Speights OLD DARK	\$10.00
Speights GOLD	\$10.00
Steinlager Pure	\$11.00
Heineken	\$11.00
Heineken 0.0	\$11.00
Corona	\$11.00

Cocktails \$11.90

Good George crafted cocktails. Served in a tall glass over ice.

Gin Smash - with soda & smashed doris plum Vodka Mule - with zesty ginger & lime Lime Vodka Soda - very crisp & refreshing

Craft Beer \$13

Panhead

Super Charger Port Road Rat Rod Quick Change



Non-Alcoholic

Orange, Cranberry, Pineapple, Tomato	\$6.50
Coke, Coke Zero	\$5.00
Sprite, Sprite Zero	\$5.00
Schweppes – Tonic, Soda, Ginger Ale	\$5.50
Bunderberg - Ginger Beer, LLB,	\$5.50
Diet Ginger Beer	
Good George Plum Cider	\$10.00
Peach Non-Alcoholic Iced Tea	\$5.50
(poured over ice)	

Coffee/Tea

Rose and French Vanilla Ceylon Spice Chai Berry Sensation

Naturally Spicy Berry

Lively Lime with Orange Fusion

Cappuccino Latte Flat White Espresso Long Black Mochaccino Hot Chocolate Chai Latte	\$5.50 \$5.50 \$5.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$5.00 \$5.50
Shot syrup	50c
Hazelnut, Vanilla, Caramel	
Soy, Almond or Coconut Milk Takeaway Cup	\$1.00 50c
Tea	\$4.50
Earl Grey or English Breakfast	
Herbal Tea Range Fragrant Jasmine Green Tea	\$4.50

Smoothies \$9.50

Berry Blast

Packed with berries, banana, yogurt & juice.

Tropical Paradise

Mango, passionfruit, banana, yogurt & juice.

Iced Drinks \$8.50

Iced Chocolate

Cadbury chocolate milk poured over ice cream topped with cream and dusted with chocolate.

Iced Coffee

A double shot espresso poured over ice cream ϑ ice. Topped with milk, cream ϑ cinnamon dusting.

Iced Latte

Milkshakes \$7.00

Made with Ice Cream

Banana Strawberry Caramel Vanilla

